
NAZARETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2024-2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Final as of April 2024

# of days in attendance faculty / students
August 2024 2 0

Tuesday August 27 Faculty/Staff Orientation

September 2024 20 19

Tuesday September 3 Meet the Teacher 8:30-Noon (Full day for faculty/staff)
Wednesday September 4 First Day of School for PK-6 (Full Day)

October 2024 22 22

Monday October 14 Indigenous People’s Day/Columbus Day

November 2024 17 16

Tuesday November 5 Teacher Conference Day: No School
Monday November 11 Veterans’ Day: No School
Tuesday-Wednesday November 19-20 Parent Teacher Conferences (3:10-5:50 PM)
Monday November 25 Parent Teacher Conferences (3:10-5:30 PM)
Wednesday-Friday November 27-29 Thanksgiving Recess; No School

December 2024 15 15

Monday-Friday Dec. 23- January 3 Christmas and New Year’s Break

January 2025 18 18

Monday January 6 School Reopens PK-6
Monday January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day: No school
Wednesday January 29 Asian Lunar New Year

February 2025 15 15

Monday-Friday February 17-21 Winter Break: No School

March 2025 21 20

Friday March 21 Teacher Conference Day: No School

April 2025 17 17

Monday-Friday April 14-18 Spring Recess/Good Friday: No School

May 2025 21 21

Monday May 26 Memorial Day: No School

June 2025 19 17

Thursday June 19 Junteenth: No School
Wednesday June 25 Last Day: PK-6 Students
Friday June 27 Last Day: Teachers

____________________________________________________________________________ Totals: 187 180

Grades PK-6 School Hours: 8:15 AM - 2:45 PM 311 Flower City Park
School Office Hours: 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM Ph: 585-458-3786 Fax: 585-647-8717
Summer Office Hours: 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM July 8 - Aug 16 www.nazarethschools.org

http://www.nazarethschools.org

